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Pl tno Name Time

YELLOW  (8) 3.1 km  125 m 12 C
1(129) 2(102) 3(132) 4(103) 5(122) 6(130) 7(121) 8(131) 9(120) 10(133) 11(118) 12(123) Finish

1 25 Sides Duo Group 1:25:46 2:25 7:28 14:39 26:19 32:23 40:14 49:19 59:31 1:04:58 1:08:44 1:16:00 1:20:08 1:25:46
VOC Vulcan Oriente 2:25 5:03 7:11 11:40 6:04 7:51 9:05 10:12 5:27 3:46 7:16 4:08 5:38

2 35 Sandi Shriver 1:48:45 2:05 6:10 13:00 33:30 56:25 1:03:24 1:12:16 1:22:01 1:27:21 1:31:10 1:37:06 1:41:20 1:48:45
VOC Vulcan Oriente 2:05 4:05 6:50 20:30 22:55 6:59 8:52 9:45 5:20 3:49 5:56 4:14 7:25

32 lost kids Group mp 1:52 5:54 13:08 ----- 46:25 53:37 1:02:14 1:11:22 1:15:44 1:20:34 1:30:18 1:34:56 1:38:25
VOC Vulcan Oriente 1:52 4:02 7:14 33:17 7:12 8:37 9:08 4:22 4:50 9:44 4:38 3:29

37:28
*104

42 Joe Waldman mp 0:55 4:37 9:24 38:02 ----- 1:04:15 1:10:39 1:20:27 1:22:38 1:24:33 ----- 1:34:48 1:40:07
VOC Vulcan Oriente 0:55 3:42 4:47 28:38 26:13 6:24 9:48 2:11 1:55 10:15 5:19

19 Long Group mp 3:00 9:52 21:55 ----- 1:07:25 1:17:40 1:37:56 1:53:39 2:01:21 2:05:37 2:12:52 2:17:56 2:30:05
A/L At Large / No Cl 3:00 6:52 12:03 45:30 10:15 20:16 15:43 7:42 4:16 7:15 5:04 12:09

38 Trojans - 3 Group dnf 16:53 ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:28:53 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 2:23:01
A/L At Large / No Cl 16:53 1:12:00 54:08

39 Trojans - 4 Group dnf 19:07 21:05 1:00:19 1:02:40 1:19:11 1:30:56 1:53:05 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 3:50:50
A/L At Large / No Cl 19:07 1:58 39:14 2:21 16:31 11:45 22:09 1:57:45

15 Kottkamp Group dnf 5:46 56:22 1:11:05 1:51:20 2:02:43 2:29:33 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
A/L At Large / No Cl 5:46 50:36 14:43 40:15 11:23 26:50

ORANGE  (14) 4.8 km  200 m 17 C
1(118) 2(120) 3(123) 4(107) 5(127) 6(124) 7(128) 8(119) 9(126) 10(106) 11(121) 12(125) 13(122) 14(104)

15(103) 16(102) 17(101) Finish

1 5 Richard Biasco 2:20:41 4:17 10:14 18:12 22:49 29:35 38:01 47:07 1:00:30 1:06:41 1:11:54 1:17:49 1:24:39 1:34:38 1:42:07
VOC Vulcan Oriente 4:17 5:57 7:58 4:37 6:46 8:26 9:06 13:23 6:11 5:13 5:55 6:50 9:59 7:29

1:47:02 2:03:39 2:18:42 2:20:41
4:55 16:37 15:03 1:59

2 44 Canine Crew 2:45:14 6:06 16:13 27:44 44:38 53:08 1:01:59 1:13:10 1:25:18 1:38:08 1:45:04 1:55:41 2:00:41 2:14:24 2:20:26
A/L At Large / No Cl 6:06 10:07 11:31 16:54 8:30 8:51 11:11 12:08 12:50 6:56 10:37 5:00 13:43 6:02

2:26:47 2:38:13 2:42:59 2:45:14
6:21 11:26 4:46 2:15

3 29 The Ivanovs Group 3:03:32 4:01 12:22 21:34 28:53 38:55 47:12 55:45 1:04:54 1:27:09 1:35:01 1:41:07 1:47:16 2:14:26 2:24:21
A/L At Large / No Cl 4:01 8:21 9:12 7:19 10:02 8:17 8:33 9:09 22:15 7:52 6:06 6:09 27:10 9:55

2:41:02 2:54:25 3:01:57 3:03:32
16:41 13:23 7:32 1:35

12 Joe McCanna mp 6:02 12:43 23:28 40:33 51:02 1:05:56 1:33:39 1:50:54 2:18:10 2:21:51 2:35:28 2:43:32 2:54:10 3:04:53
VOC Vulcan Oriente 6:02 6:41 10:45 17:05 10:29 14:54 27:43 17:15 27:16 3:41 13:37 8:04 10:38 10:43

----- ----- ----- 3:30:31
25:38

13 Andrew McCanna mp 6:23 13:01 23:52 40:42 51:25 1:06:31 1:33:48 1:51:16 2:18:37 2:22:28 2:36:01 2:44:12 2:54:33 3:05:26
VOC Vulcan Oriente 6:23 6:38 10:51 16:50 10:43 15:06 27:17 17:28 27:21 3:51 13:33 8:11 10:21 10:53

----- ----- ----- 3:31:16
25:50

17 JACK McCanna mp 8:03 19:56 26:43 ----- 1:00:51 1:11:41 1:39:45 1:58:33 2:24:15 2:27:57 2:40:18 2:49:34 3:00:58 3:10:49
VOC Vulcan Oriente 8:03 11:53 6:47 34:08 10:50 28:04 18:48 25:42 3:42 12:21 9:16 11:24 9:51

----- ----- ----- 3:32:45 46:43
21:56 *117

33 David Shepherd mp 15:03 40:35 1:03:18 1:23:15 1:33:34 1:50:20 2:01:33 2:14:50 2:27:27 2:35:35 2:45:32 2:55:37 3:18:04 3:27:48
IMP3 Vulcan Oriente 15:03 25:32 22:43 19:57 10:19 16:46 11:13 13:17 12:37 8:08 9:57 10:05 22:27 9:44

3:40:05 ----- ----- 3:59:53
12:17 19:48

43 Jolene Cook mp 18:50 31:40 1:03:10 1:14:06 1:25:27 1:40:47 1:59:24 2:09:11 2:21:52 2:35:32 2:42:02 2:52:56 ----- -----
IMP3 Vulcan Oriente 18:50 12:50 31:30 10:56 11:21 15:20 18:37 9:47 12:41 13:40 6:30 10:54

3:41:20 ----- ----- 4:09:50
48:24 28:30

1 Dennis Williams mp 8:27 32:49 44:38 51:39 1:16:50 1:25:39 2:08:10 2:51:52 3:22:49 3:36:19 3:43:10 3:54:04 5:09:42 -----
VOC Vulcan Oriente 8:27 24:22 11:49 7:01 25:11 8:49 42:31 43:42 30:57 13:30 6:51 10:54 1:15:38

----- ----- ----- 5:10:44 4:41:54 5:09:30
1:02 *103 *104

14 Frederick Group dnf 14:04 21:50 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:23:36 ----- ----- ----- -----
A/L At Large / No Cl 14:04 7:46 1:01:46

----- ----- ----- 2:01:24 57:50 1:12:08
37:48 *125 *121

36 Trojans - 1 Group dnf 1:00:40 1:10:15 1:19:16 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
VOC Vulcan Oriente 1:00:40 9:35 9:01

----- ----- ----- 2:28:44
1:09:28

26 Beez Group dnf 10:51 19:13 33:53 47:01 57:41 1:13:40 1:22:56 1:43:21 1:56:28 2:14:06 2:23:52 2:36:33 ----- -----
VOC Vulcan Oriente 10:51 8:22 14:40 13:08 10:40 15:59 9:16 20:25 13:07 17:38 9:46 12:41

----- ----- ----- 2:59:22
22:49
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Pl tno Name Time

ORANGE  (14) 4.8 km  200 m 17 C (cont.)

1(118) 2(120) 3(123) 4(107) 5(127) 6(124) 7(128) 8(119) 9(126) 10(106) 11(121) 12(125) 13(122) 14(104)
15(103) 16(102) 17(101) Finish

3 Jim Oaks dnf 12:33 19:47 46:44 58:14 1:08:55 1:34:27 1:45:20 ----- 2:31:40 ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
VOC Vulcan Oriente 12:33 7:14 26:57 11:30 10:41 25:32 10:53 46:20

----- ----- ----- 3:20:19 2:04:43
48:39 *107

21 Lets Go Group dnf 9:40:18 9:48:07 9:59:35 10:10:06 10:22:11 10:45:50 10:55:26 11:09:22 11:25:23 ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
A/L At Large / No Cl 9:40:18 7:49 11:28 10:31 12:05 23:39 9:36 13:56 16:01

----- ----- ----- 12:04:37 11:39:04
39:14 *105

GREEN  (7) 5.0 km  215 m 12 C
1(118) 2(117) 3(116) 4(115) 5(114) 6(110) 7(109) 8(108) 9(107) 10(106) 11(102) 12(101) Finish

1 11 Robert McCanna 2:04:38 5:16 13:12 29:50 37:51 42:15 48:55 57:21 1:10:13 1:33:46 1:46:40 1:56:57 2:03:02 2:04:38
VOC Vulcan Oriente 5:16 7:56 16:38 8:01 4:24 6:40 8:26 12:52 23:33 12:54 10:17 6:05 1:36

2 40 Bogart Group 2:35:33 6:46 18:55 33:05 42:04 47:37 57:27 1:06:03 1:28:04 2:01:36 2:14:15 2:26:20 2:33:39 2:35:33
A/L At Large / No Cl 6:46 12:09 14:10 8:59 5:33 9:50 8:36 22:01 33:32 12:39 12:05 7:19 1:54

3 6 Darron Barrus 2:41:31 20:06 32:54 48:35 56:45 1:04:45 1:20:05 1:25:46 1:36:32 2:13:56 2:25:28 2:36:32 2:40:30 2:41:31
VOC Vulcan Oriente 20:06 12:48 15:41 8:10 8:00 15:20 5:41 10:46 37:24 11:32 11:04 3:58 1:01

4 23 DebnPaul Group 3:40:00 6:56 22:28 48:03 1:00:54 1:14:16 1:33:46 1:46:50 2:11:16 2:51:05 3:10:39 3:30:25 3:37:44 3:40:00
A/L At Large / No Cl 6:56 15:32 25:35 12:51 13:22 19:30 13:04 24:26 39:49 19:34 19:46 7:19 2:16

5 8 Patty Royal 3:52:04 6:53 39:44 1:00:13 1:11:51 1:18:48 1:29:43 1:38:58 1:57:10 3:10:48 3:29:09 3:43:15 3:49:22 3:52:04
VOC Vulcan Oriente 6:53 32:51 20:29 11:38 6:57 10:55 9:15 18:12 1:13:38 18:21 14:06 6:07 2:42

27 Paul Pilman dnf 8:01 1:49:11 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 2:12:55 ----- ----- ----- 2:27:55
VOC Vulcan Oriente 8:01 1:41:10 23:44 15:00

1:40:05 2:18:09
*127 *123

22 Chris Group dnf 8:48 ----- 1:44:48 2:09:07 2:27:27 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 4:02:53
VOC Vulcan Oriente 8:48 1:36:00 24:19 18:20 1:35:26

RED  (10) 6.8 km  250 m 17 C
1(101) 2(102) 3(103) 4(104) 5(105) 6(106) 7(107) 8(108) 9(109) 10(110) 11(111) 12(113) 13(114) 14(115)

15(116) 16(117) 17(118) Finish

1 2 Joey Ciza 1:37:28 0:55 3:28 8:19 10:08 16:22 20:58 27:18 47:27 53:41 1:02:11 1:05:37 1:11:18 1:15:12 1:17:49
VOC Vulcan Oriente 0:55 2:33 4:51 1:49 6:14 4:36 6:20 20:09 6:14 8:30 3:26 5:41 3:54 2:37

1:23:13 1:30:08 1:35:28 1:37:28
5:24 6:55 5:20 2:00

2 30 Vitalii Poluosmak 1:54:25 1:23 4:45 12:49 15:22 23:48 29:02 37:54 53:38 1:03:49 1:09:02 1:12:13 1:18:58 1:30:51 1:33:38
VOC Vulcan Oriente 1:23 3:22 8:04 2:33 8:26 5:14 8:52 15:44 10:11 5:13 3:11 6:45 11:53 2:47

1:39:19 1:46:51 1:52:47 1:54:25
5:41 7:32 5:56 1:38

3 41 Andrew Spicer 2:13:12 1:35 5:00 11:07 13:57 22:29 30:48 40:32 57:06 1:09:32 1:13:55 1:25:17 1:34:42 1:44:46 1:47:33
A/L At Large / No Cl 1:35 3:25 6:07 2:50 8:32 8:19 9:44 16:34 12:26 4:23 11:22 9:25 10:04 2:47

1:58:19 2:06:13 2:11:23 2:13:12
10:46 7:54 5:10 1:49

4 10 Thomas McCanna 2:32:19 2:34 7:07 25:14 34:06 44:51 50:24 1:00:17 1:17:40 1:27:24 1:34:31 1:37:15 1:52:10 1:57:45 2:02:31
VOC Vulcan Oriente 2:34 4:33 18:07 8:52 10:45 5:33 9:53 17:23 9:44 7:07 2:44 14:55 5:35 4:46

2:13:21 2:22:53 2:30:05 2:32:19 19:26
10:50 9:32 7:12 2:14 *104

5 20 Alina Tuganova 3:19:00 4:08 9:32 23:12 29:33 41:32 50:55 1:03:29 1:30:42 1:50:23 2:03:18 2:07:21 2:23:52 2:32:40 2:39:32
VOC Vulcan Oriente 4:08 5:24 13:40 6:21 11:59 9:23 12:34 27:13 19:41 12:55 4:03 16:31 8:48 6:52

2:49:12 3:01:56 3:15:49 3:19:00
9:40 12:44 13:53 3:11

6 24 Brian Wright 3:41:03 2:04 6:43 14:42 19:24 32:39 40:17 57:19 1:17:47 1:28:48 1:58:42 2:05:16 2:37:01 2:42:45 3:02:10
VOC Vulcan Oriente 2:04 4:39 7:59 4:42 13:15 7:38 17:02 20:28 11:01 29:54 6:34 31:45 5:44 19:25

3:17:37 3:28:13 3:38:01 3:41:03
15:27 10:36 9:48 3:02

9 Cindy Louderback mp 2:36 9:28 21:10 25:11 40:29 47:37 1:25:35 1:54:29 2:11:53 ----- ----- ----- 2:40:04 -----
VOC Vulcan Oriente 2:36 6:52 11:42 4:01 15:18 7:08 37:58 28:54 17:24 28:11

----- 3:18:00 3:31:42 3:34:13
37:56 13:42 2:31

16 Ghost Riders Grou dnf 1:44 4:18 11:21 13:23 22:55 27:04 37:55 55:51 1:06:06 ----- ----- 1:46:52 ----- -----
A/L At Large / No Cl 1:44 2:34 7:03 2:02 9:32 4:09 10:51 17:56 10:15 40:46

----- ----- ----- 2:11:42
24:50

34 Yuliya Hasiuta dnf 1:00 4:12 10:52 13:03 21:31 31:21 1:15:13 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
A/L At Large / No Cl 1:00 3:12 6:40 2:11 8:28 9:50 43:52

----- ----- 2:18:29 2:23:35
1:03:16 5:06
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Pl tno Name Time

RED  (10) 6.8 km  250 m 17 C (cont.)

1(101) 2(102) 3(103) 4(104) 5(105) 6(106) 7(107) 8(108) 9(109) 10(110) 11(111) 12(113) 13(114) 14(115)
15(116) 16(117) 17(118) Finish

28 Steve Rice dnf 3:13 7:25 26:31 29:15 45:03 52:12 1:06:05 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
VOC Vulcan Oriente 3:13 4:12 19:06 2:44 15:48 7:09 13:53

----- 2:12:30 ----- 2:32:43
1:06:25 20:13


